Implement accelerated learning techniques to optimize the understanding and 
retention of information within the compressed timeframe. 
◦ Online Interactive via T R A C E Digital Platform. 
◦ Flexibility in scheduling the timing of the sessions. 

The Consultancy Service Fee excludes the (PMP®) exam fee. 
◦ (924 JOD) Nine Hundred and Twenty-Four Jordanian Dinars, includes: 
✓ Submitting the (PMP®) Exam Application and getting the (PMI®) approval. 
✓ Presenting list of the most important topics to excel on the (PMP®) exam.  
✓ (4) (PMP®) online exam simulators, each simulator is (180 question, 230 minutes)